Check Date Check # Amount  Vendor Name
3/12/2024 0:00 96849 $98.00 OZARK BUSINESS SYSTEMS

3/12/2024 0:00 96850 $200.00  CASSVILLE R-IV SCHOOLS
3/12/2024 0:00 96851 $936.83  FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC
3/12/2024 0:00 96852 $164.80 HUNTER ACHESON

3/12/2024 0:00 96853 $400.00 LAMAR R-I SCHOOL

3/12/2024 0:00 96854 $290.00 MASA

3/12/2024 0:00 96855 $325.00 MT VERNON HIGH SCHOOL
3/12/2024 0:00 96856 $394.47  OZARKS COCA COLA

3/12/2024 0:00 96857 $175.00 POINTE ROYALE GOLF ASSOCIATION
3/12/2024 0:00 96858 $150.00  SARCOXIE R-Il SCHOOL

3/12/2024 0:00 96859 $180.00 HARLAN LANCASTER

3/12/2024 0:00 96860 $155.00 JODY CAVNESS

3/12/2024 0:00 96861 $155.00 MIKE MCCLINTOCK

3/12/2024 0:00 96862 $155.00 NATHAN DOUBLEDEE

3/12/2024 0:00 96863 $50.00  SANK EVEY

3/11/2024 0:00 96824 $176.40  ALLYSON MARLETT

3/11/2024 0:00 96825 $71.60  CATHRYN BURT

3/11/2024 0:00 96826 $460.00 CROWDER COLLEGE TRANSPORT TRAINING

3/11/2024 0:00 96827 $119.20  ERIN MARION

3/11/2024 0:00 96828 $650.44  FLEETPRIDE

3/11/2024 0:00 96829 $1,397.00 GAME ONE

3/11/2024 0:00 96830 $1,211.21 GFL ENVIRONMENTAL



3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

3/11/2024 0:00

96831

96832

96833

96834

96835

96836

96837

96838

96839

96840

96841

96842

96843

96844

$56.00
$48.00
$210.00
$41.20
$103.20

$298.58

$105.84

$1,447.09

$99.20

$52.00
$2,692.31

$176.82

$54.40

GRACE CRADDUCK

MAKENZIE STEPHENS

MARY BLEWETT

OLIVIA ROBINSON

RAEMONA ROBINSON

RPCS, INC

SAMANTHA MCGATHA

SECURITY BANKCARD CENTER

SHANA C PEREZ

SHEBA COOK

T & WTIRE

US BANK EQUPMENT FINANCE

VERONICA HARRIS

$16,549.33 SECURITY BANKCARD CENTER






3/8/2024 0:00

3/8/2024 0:00

3/8/2024 0:00

3/8/2024 0:00

3/6/2024 0:00

3/6/2024 0:00

3/6/2024 0:00

3/6/2024 0:00

3/6/2024 0:00

3/6/2024 0:00

3/6/2024 0:00

3/6/2024 0:00

3/6/2024 0:00

3/6/2024 0:00

3/6/2024 0:00

3/5/2024 0:00

3/5/2024 0:00

3/5/2024 0:00

3/5/2024 0:00

96820

96821

96822

96823

96809

96810

96811

96812

96813

96814

96815

96816

96817

96818

96819

96794

96795

96796

96797

$1,265.87
$206.93
$23.99
$122.35
$366.92

$2,270.40
$65.64

$1,164.00
$16.00
$281.39
$336.00

$281.38

$1,388.00
$72.00

$934.00

$6,169.18
$196.68

$3,782.50

CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES, INC

JOPLIN GLOBE NEWSPAPER

PALEN MUSIC CO

CENTURYLINK

CROW-BURLINGAME CO

LE RU TELEPHONE COMPANY

PERMA-BOUND

AXIOM SERVICE PROFESSIONALS LLC

BECK FLORAL & GIFTS

GRANBY AUTO SUPPLY

LARRY'S TROPHIES

NEWTON CO PUBLIC WATER

OZARK BUSINESS SYSTEMS

SEXTON MEDIA GROUP

SPORTS LOCKER

4 STATE MAINTENANCE

CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 459

COLLEGE SKYLINE CENTER LLC

$11,842.18 HILAND DAIRY FOODS



3/5/2024 0:00 96798 $34,433.57 LIBERTY UTILITIES EMPIRE
3/5/20240:00 96799 $1,250.00 MEDIACOM

3/5/2024 0:00 96800 $483.85  MFA AGRI SERVICES
3/5/2024 0:00 96801 $4,709.58 MFA OIL COMPANY
3/5/2024 0:00 96802 $112.00 MORGAN B MCLEES

3/5/2024 0:00 96803 $53,607.69 SPRINGFIELD GROCER COMPANY

3/5/2024 0:00 96804 $1,153.99 US BANK EQUPMENT FINANCE
3/5/2024 0:00 96805 $11,556.53 WALLIS LUBRICANT LLC

3/5/2024 0:00 96806 $1,465.01 WAL-MART COMMUNITY

3/5/2024 0:00 96808 $50.00  WEBB CHIROPRACTIC PC
3/1/2024 0:00 96773 $68.46  5STAR FOOD EQUIPMENT

3/1/2024 0:00 96774 $150.00 AURORA R-VIII SCHOOL DISTRICT



3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

3/1/2024 0:00

2/29/2024 0:00

2/29/2024 0:00

2/28/2024 0:00

2/28/2024 0:00

96775

96776

96777

96778

96779

96780

96781

96782

96783

96784

96785

96786

96787

96788

96789

96791

96792

96793

96763

96764

$450.00

$87.00
$422.98
$61.60
$200.00
$4,695.27
$150.00
$150.00
$311.86
$279.00
$21,600.00
$5.40
$3,580.00
$300.93
$36.00
$120.00
$236.39

$4,029.58

$25,500.00
$100,000.00
$1,319.87

$2,600.00

CARTHAGE R-9 SCHOOL DISTRICT

CROWDER COLLEGE

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL

KATHLEEN J ELY

MCDONALD CO R-I SCHOOL

MFA OIL COMPANY

MONETT HIGH SCHOOL

MONETT R-1 SCHOOLS

MSBA

MSHSAA

NEOSHO R-V/SPECIAL SERVICES

NWEA

PALEN MUSIC CO

PITNEY BOWES

SIMPLE SIMON PIZZA

SWMMEA

FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC

GRANBY TELEPHONE CO

UMB BANK N.A.

UMB BANK N.A.

CITY OF GRANBY

ELITE LAWN SERVICE LLC



2/28/2024 0:00

2/28/2024 0:00

2/28/2024 0:00

2/28/2024 0:00

2/28/2024 0:00

2/28/2024 0:00

2/28/2024 0:00

2/28/2024 0:00

2/27/2024 0:00

2/27/2024 0:00

2/27/2024 0:00

2/27/2024 0:00

2/27/2024 0:00

2/27/2024 0:00

2/27/2024 0:00

2/27/2024 0:00

2/22/2024 0:00

2/22/2024 0:00

2/22/2024 0:00

2/22/2024 0:00

2/22/2024 0:00

96765

96766

96767

96768

96769

96770

96771

96772

96754

96755

96756

96757

96758

96759

96761

96762

96746

96747

96748

96749

96750

$30.00
$250.00
$194.88

$332.97

$511.34

$197.50
$374.72
$186.50
$810.00
$32,702.07
$222.93
$362.04

$15,059.91

$175.00

$4,019.27

$1,060.00

$6,634.00
$11.08
$214.71
$41.75

$1,012.25

JACLYN McCULLY

LISA DUNCAN

MISSY NEWMAN

PALEN MUSIC CO

PERMA-BOUND

SHANNON TANNER

STELLA WATER DEPARTMENT

TOMO DRUG TESTING

BRETT FAMILY SINGERS

BRIDGEPOINT ELECTRIC INC

MACKIN LIBRARY MEDIA

MFA OIL COMPANY

NEWTON COUNTY TREASURER

SWMMEA

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC

UMB BANK N.A.

CROWDER COLLEGE

ERIN MARION

HARTFORD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

JOYCE K WOLGAMOTT

LARRY'S TROPHIES



2/22/2024 0:00 96751 $4,264.86  MFA OIL COMPANY

2/22/2024 0:00 96752 $347.00  MISSOURI FCCLA

2/22/20240:00 96753 $150.00  SIMPLE SIMON PIZZA

2/21/2024 0:00 96744 $32.07  CIGNA INSURANCE COMPANY
2/20/2024 0:00 96737 $252.00 ADRENALINE APPAREL AND DESIGN
2/20/2024 0:00 96738 $2,477.45 BWI-SPRINGFIELD MO

2/20/2024 0:00 96740 $420.00 FREEMAN NEOSHO PHYSICIANS GROUP

2/20/2024 0:00 96741 $2,493.97 KS STATEBANK

2/20/2024 0:00 96742 $350.00 NEOSHO R-5 SCHOOL DIST
2/20/2024 0:00 96743  $250,000.00 UMB BANK N.A.

2/15/2024 0:00 96728 $5,740.00 ATHCO ACQUISITION CORP
2/15/2024 0:00 96729 $3,058.50 CCS PRESENTATION SYSTEMS
2/15/2024 0:00 96730 $67.10  FIRST BOOK

2/15/2024 0:00 96731 $63.00  SIMPLE SIMON PIZZA

2/15/2024 0:00 96732 $431.31 TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION
2/15/2024 0:00 96733 $209.00 THROWS PRO LLC

2/15/2024 0:00 96734 $1,115.47 TOWN & COUNTRY

2/15/2024 0:00 96735 $1,509.03 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC

2/15/2024 0:00 96736 $210.55 MACKIN LIBRARY MEDIA



